
������������� ����������� �������

������������������������ ������� ���� ��� ����

��� ���� ���� ������
�� �� ������� ���
���������� ������

����� �� ���� ������ ����
� ������� ���� �� ����� ������ ��� ���������

��������� �����
��� ���������
��������� �����
������������������������
�������������������������
�����������������������
�����������������������
�������������������
�������������������������
��������������������������
������������������������
������������������������
������������������������
��� ����������������
���������

�������������
����������������
���������������
�����������������������
�����������������������
����������������� �������
�������������������
�������������� �� ��������
������� �� ��������������
�����������������������
������������������ ��
����������������������
��������� ����� ��

���������������
�������������
�� ��� ���������� ����
����� �� ������ �� � ����
������������������� ��������
������� �� ��������
��������� ���� �� ��� ����
����� ������ � ������� �����
����� �������� ����� �������
��� ����������� �����������
������� � ���� ���� ���� �� �
��������������� ���������

�� ���
����

����� ����� �� �����
�������� ���� ��

����������������������
����� ��������� ���� ����
������������������������
��� ����� ����� �������� ��
������������������������
����

�������� �� ����������
������� ���� ���� ��� �����
������������������������
�� ��� �� ��� ��� ������� ����
������ ��������������

���� ���������� �����
��������� � ������� ������
����� ��� ����� ����� �� ���
������� ������� �� ���� ��� �
�����������������

��������� ������������
���������� ����� ����� �� �
�������������������������
��� ���������������� ��������
��� �� ��� ������ ������ �� ���
����� ���� ���������

�����������������������
������� �� ��� ���� ������ ����
��������������������������
��� ����� ��������� �� ���
������ ��� ������� ���
�������������������������
���������������

�������������� ��� ����
����� ������� ���� ��������

������������������
�������� ��� �������

��������������������������
������ ���� ������ ��� ��� �����
���� ���������������������

������������������������
�������� ����� ����� �������
��� �������� ��� ���� ��
������ ��� ����� ������ �� ���

����� ���� ��������� ����������
���� �� ���������� �� ���
�����������������������������
������������� �����

���� ��� �� ���� ���� ���
��������������� ���� �������
��������� ������� �� ���
���������������������������
�� ������� �� �� ��� ���� ����

������
���������� ��� ������

���������������� ���� ��� ����
������� � �������� ��� �� ���
����������������������������
�������������������������
�����������

��� ������� ����������� ��
������������������������

������ �������
���������� ���� ��

��� ������ ������������
��������������������������
��������������������������
��������������� �������� ��
���������������������������
���������������������������
���������������������������
�������� ���� ���� ������ �
������������������������

�������������������������
���� ���������� ���� ��� ��
������ �� ��� ��� ��������
�������������� �����������
���� ��� ��� ���� ������� �����
����� ����� �������� �������
������ ��� ����� ��� ���������
���������������������������
���� ������� ���������� �����
��������������������������
����� ���������������������
������ �� ���� ����� �� ���
����������������

������������� ���� �����
�� ��� ������� ���������� ����
�������������������� �� ���
�������������������������

��������������������������
����������������������������
����������������������������
�� ������ ���������� �� ���
�������� ������ ��� ��������
���� ��� �������� ��� �������
����� �� ��������� �������
����������������������������
����� �������� ��� ������� ����
����������������� ��������
�������������� ����������
���������������������������
�� ���� ��� ��� ��� ���������
����� �������� �� ���� �� �
������� ���� �� ������ ���
�������������� �� ��� ����
����� ��������� ������� ����

��������������������������
��������� ��� ������������� ��
��� �������� �������� ����
������ ��� ����� ����� ��� �� ��
���������� ���������� �� ���
�������� �� ��������� ������
����������� �� ��������������
�������������������������
�����������������������������
����������������� ����������
��� ������� ��� � ��� �������
���������������������������
���������� �������� ��� �����
������������� ��������������
��������������������������
���������������� �����������
������� ����� ����� ��� �� ���
�������������������������

�����������������������
��� ������������� ���������
��� �������� ������� ��� ��
��������������������������
����� ��� ��������� ������ ��
���������������������������
���������� ����� �� ������
��������������������������
���������������������������
���������������������������
�������������� ���

���� ������� ������ ����� ���������� �� ������ ���� ������ ������� ��� ������ ������ ������ ����� �� �� ��� ����
�� ������ �� ����� �� ������� �������

� ��� ������

���������������������
������ ��� ������� ��� ����
����������������������������
���� ������� ���� ��������
�������� �� ����� ��� ��� ����
������������������������
������

����������������������
������������������ ����������
������ �� ���������������������
���� ��� ��������� ��������
��� ���������� ��� ������ ��
�������

���� ����� ��� �� ����
���������������������������
����� ���� ���� ���� ���
����� � �������� ��� ������
������ ��������� �������� ��
�����

� ������ ��������� ����

�������������� ���������
��� ������� ����� �� ������
�� ����� ����� �� ��� ������
��� ����� �������� ����
����� �������� �� ������ ����
���������� ��� ����� �� �����
���������� �������� ��� �����
���������� ��������

����� ������� ��� ����
�������� ������ ���

��������� ����������� ���
���������������������������
�������������������������
������������������������
���������������� ������

������������������������
��������������������������
��� ��� ������������ ��� ����
��������������������� ���
������������������������

�� ��� ���� ����������� ��
���������������������������
������� ������� �� ���� ��
������� �� ������ ��� ������
��������������������������
����� �������� �������� ��
������� ������� ������
������������� ����������
����� ��� ���������

��������

������ �� �� ������ ����������
���� ���� ������� ������

��� �������������� ��������� � ������� ������ ����� ��� ���� ����� �� � ������� �������
��������� ������� ��� ��������� ���������

���������

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS MAGMA HOUSING FINANCE LTD)
Registered O�ce:  602, 6th FLOOR, ZERO ONE IT PARK, SR. No. 79/1, GHORPADI, MUNDHWA ROAD,
PUNE � 411036 Branch O� Unit: O�ce No. 607, Besides Kadiwala School, ICC Complex, opposite Civil

Hospital, Centre Point, Surat, Gujarat 395002. 

E-AUCTION
- SALE

NOTICE

POONAWALLA HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

Proposal No.
Customer Name

{A}

Demand Notice Date
and Outstanding

Amount {B}

Nature of 
Possession

{C}

Description of 
Property {D}

Reserve
Price {E}

EMD (10% of
RP) {F}

EMD 
Submission

date {G}

Incremental
Bid {H}

Property 
Inspection

Date & Time {I}

Date and 
time of 

Auction {J}

Known 
encumbrances/
Court cases if

any {K}
Loan No:
HM/0190/H/18/100657
BHOI SANGITABEN 
RAJUBHAI (BOR-
ROWER) RAJU N BHOI  
(CO-BORROWER)
BHOI SANJAY N 
(CO-BORROWER)

Notice date: 22/12/2021
Total Dues: Rs. 966782/-

(Rupees Nine Lakh Sixty Six
Thousand Seven Hundred

Eighty Two Only) payable as
on 22-Dec-21 along with in-
terest @ 13.00% p.a. till the

realization.  

All That Piece And Parcel Of Mortgage
Property R.S. No.: 29/1, Block No.: 51,
Plot No.: 110, Megha  Discovery, Con-
structed On Land Situated At Moje
Ghaluda,Tal  Palsana, Dist Surat Surat
Pin 394315..

Physical

Rs. 9,46,050/-
(Rupees Nine
Lakh Forty Six
Thousand Fifty

Only)

Rs. 94,605/- 
(Rupees Ninety

Four Thousand Six
Hundred Five

Only)

08/08/2023
Before 5 PM

10,000/- 
02/08/2023

(11AM � 4PM)
09/08/2023

(11 AM- 2PM)
NIL 

Loan No.
HL/0105/H/15/100011
Loan No.
HL/0105/H/15/100012
BHIKHUBHAI J RAJ-
GOR (BORROWER)
ARATI RAJGOR 
(CO-BORROWER)

Notice date: 21/09/2022
Total Dues: Rs. 1272189.38/- 

(Rupees Twelve Lakh Seventy Two
Thousand One Hundred Eighty Nine
Paise Thirty Eight Only) payable as 
on 21-Sep-22 along with interest 

@ 14.8 p.a. till the realization.
Notice date: 21/09/2022

Rs. 574708.15/- (Rupees Five Lakh
Seventy Four Thousand Seven 

Hundred Eight Paise Fifteen Only) 
payable as on 21-Sep-22 along with

interest @ 14.8 p.a. till the realization.

All That Piece And Parcel Of Mortgaged
Peoperty Of A Residential Flat No. 301 On
3rd Floor Of Shri Maruti Complex Laying
And Being On Land Adm. 172-25 Sq.
Yds. Of Unit No. 54, F.P. No. 17/6, T.P.S.
No. 9 Of Rajkot Revenue Survey No. 489,
City Survey Ward No. 16, City Survey No.
232/37/14/15. (Built Up Area 32-
85.Sq.Mts) 

Physical Rs. 9,27,833/-
(Rupees Nine
Lakh Twenty

Seven Thousand
Eight Hundred
Thirty Three

Only)

Rs. 92,783.3/-
(Rupees Ninety
Two Thousand
Seven Hundred

Eighty Three and
Thirty Paisas 

Only)

08/08/2023
Before 5 PM

10,000/- 
02/08/2023

(11AM � 4PM)
09/08/2023

(11 AM- 2PM)
NIL 

Sale of secured immovable asset under SARFAESI Act
Notice is hereby given to the public in general and to the Borrowers/Co-Borrowers/Guarantors in particular, that under mentioned properties mortgaged to Magma Housing Finance Ltd has now been renamed as Poonawalla Housing Finance Ltd
(�PHFL�) vide Certificate of Incorporation, the possession of which had been taken by PHFL�s Authorised Officer under Sec 13(4)/14 of SARFAESI Act; will be sold through e-auction as per terms mentioned below for recovery of PHFL�s outstanding
dues with applicable interest, charges, and costs etc. The property described will be sold on �AS IS, WHERE IS, WHATEVER THERE IS AND WITHOUT RECOURSE BASIS� under Rule 8 & 9 of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules.
For detailed T&Cs of sale, please refer to link provided in PHFL�s/Secured Creditor�s website i.e. www.poonawallahousing.com

Sl.
No.

1

2

Loan No:
Hm/0190/H/17/100111
Balubhai Gobarbhai
Rajani (Borrower)
Rajani Dhanraj 
Balabhai (Co-Borrower)
Rajani Vilashben
Balubhai (Co-Borrower)

Notice date: 15/11/2021
Total Dues:  Rs. 767999/- (Rupees
Seven Lakh Sixty Seven Thousand

Nine Hundred Ninety Nine Only)
payable as on 15-Nov-21 along 

with interest @ 12.30% p.a. till the 
realization.  

All That Piece And Parcel Of Mortgage
Property Ofsurvey No. 51, Block No. 48,
Paiki Plot No. 33, 34, 63 & 64, Flat No.
308, Varni Residency, Megh Plaza Soci-
ety, Constructed On Land Situated At
Moje: Palsana, Dist. Surat, Surat Pin:
394315.

Physical

Rs. 6,61,938/-
(Rupees Six

Lakh Sixty One
Thousand Nine
Hundred Thirty

Eight Only)

Rs. 66,193.8/-
(Rupees Sixty Six

Thousand One
Hundred Ninety

Three and Eighty
Paisas Only)

08/08/2023
Before 5 PM

10,000/- 02/08/2023
(11AM � 4PM)

09/08/2023
(11 AM- 2PM) NIL 3

Loan No:
HL/0190/H/19/100034
SHATRUDHAN 
BANWARI YADAV
(BORROWER)
NIRMALA 
(CO-BORROWER)

Notice date: 25/08/2022
Total Dues:  Rs. 829433.12/-

(Rupees Eight Lakh Twenty Nine
Thousand Four Hundred Thirty 

Three Paise Twelve Only) payable 
as on 25-Aug-22 along with interest 

@ 13.5 p.a. till the realization..  

All The Piece And Parcel Of Mortgaged
Property Of Flat No. 305 On The 3d Floor
Admeasuring 346 Sq. Feet I.E. 32.16 Sq.
Mts. Built Up Area, Along With 8.64 Sq.
Mts. Undivided Share In The Land Of
"Shree Krishna Residency, Building No. C
(As Per Passing Plan Building No. B) Of
Aradhna Green Land", Situate At Block
No. 247 Admeasuring 42928 Sq. Mts.,
Paiki Plot No. 314 To 334, Of Moje Village
Jolwa, Ta:Palsana, Dist: Surat. 

Physical

Rs. 6,20,638/-
(Rupees Six
Lakh Twenty
Thousand Six
Hundred Thirty

Eight Only)

Rs. 62,063.8/-
(Rupees Sixty Two

Thousand Sixty
Three and Eighty

Paisas Only)

08/08/2023
Before 5 PM

10,000/- 02/08/2023
(11AM � 4PM)

09/08/2023
(11 AM- 2PM) NIL 4

For details and queries on purchase and sale, contact Mr. Shadab Akhtar at +91 9910453434      
The intending bidders/purchasers are advised to visit PHFL Branch and the auction properties, and make his own enquiry and ascertain additional charges, encumbrances and any third-party interests and satisfy himself/herself/it-
self in all aspects thereto before submitting the bids. All statutory dues like property taxes, electricity/water dues and any other dues, if any, attached to the property to be ascertained and paid by the successful bidder. 
The interested bidders are required to register themselves with the portal and obtain login ID and Password well in advance, which is mandatory for e-bidding, from auction service provider) C1 India PVT LTD. Address- Plot
No-68 3rd floor Gurgaon Haryana-122003. Helpline Number- 7291981124,25,26 Support Email id � Support@bankeauctions.com.  Contact Person � Vinod Chauhan, Email id- delhi@c1india.com Contact No-
9813887931. Please note that Prospective bidders may avail online training on e-auction from them only. The intending purchaser/bidder is required to submit amount of the  Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) by way of by
way of NEFT/RTGS /DD in the account of �Poonawalla Housing Finance Ltd�, Bank-ICICI BANK LTD. Account No-000651000460 and IFSC Code- ICIC0000006, 20, R. N. Mukherjee Road- Kolkata-700001 drawn
on any nationalized or scheduled Bank on or before 08/08/2023 and register their name at https://www.bankeauctions.com and get user ID and password free of cost and get training on e-Auction from the service provider.
After their Registration on the website, the intending purchaser/bidder is required to get the copies of the following documents uploaded, e-mail and sent self-attested hard copy to Authorized Officer, Mr. Sudhir Somani,
Address- Office No. 607, Besides Kadiwala School, ICC Complex, opposite Civil Hospital, Centre Point, Surat, Gujarat 395002.  Mobile no. +919925135300, e-mail ID somani.sudhir@poonawallahousing.com.   

Authorised Officer
Date: 24.07.2023 Poonawalla Housing Finance Limited
Place: Surat (Formerly Known as Magma Housing finance Ltd)


